
Download the GHRC app

thegaphealthandracquetclub              

@thegaphealthracquetclub

GROUP FITNESS TIMETABLE

5:10 AM

5:45 AM

8:45 AM

9:00 AM

9:35 AM

9:50 AM

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY

4:50 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:20 PM

YOGA

TABATA

SALSA DANCE

SALSA DANCE

FULL KOMBAT

5:45 AM

6:30 AM

7:10 AM

8:00 AM

8:20 AM

PILATES

DANZIKA

Timetables are subject
to change.

7:10 PM

4:15 PM

9.15 AM

8:30 AM

200 Settlement Road, The Gap

(07) 3300 6668

ghrc.com.au

YOGA

YOGA

DANZTEP FULL KOMBAT

10:10 AM

10:15 AM

9.25 AM


