GROUP FITNESS TIMETABLE

	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY		SATURDAY	SUNDAY
5:10 AM	RIDE REVOLUTION 30	sprint 30	RIDE REVOLUTION 30	Sprint 30		5:45 AM		
5:45 AM			TABATA 🥑	Strength DEVELOPMENT		6:30 AM		
		Sprint 30		sprint 30		7:10 AM		
8:45 AM			SALSA DANCE 🥑					
9:00 AM			RIDE REVOLUTION 30			8:00 AM	adiotennis 600	
							BODYATTACK 30	
9:35 AM							RIDE REVOLUTION	
9:50 AM		YOGA 🥑			FULL KOMBAT 🥑	8:20 AM		
4:15 PM				YOGA 🧿		8:30 AM		
4:50 PM				DEVELOPMENT		9.15 AM		
5:30 PM						9.25 AM	DANZIKA 🥑	
						10:10 AM		
6:00 PM				RIDE REVOLUTION 30		10:15 AM	PILATES 🥑	
6:20 PM			BODYATTACK 30	SALSA DANCE 🥑			000	
7:10 PM	YOGA 📀		DANZTEP 🥑	FULL KOMBAT 🥑				
			Dood The Con				trainin me unit	
racquet		200 Settlement Road, The Gap (07) 3300 6668 ghrc.com.au		 Download the GHRC app thegaphealthandracquetclub @thegaphealthracquetclub 				
								Timetables are subject to change.